
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Skripsi Proposal
Efektivitas Penerapan Aplikasi SIPPEKA dalam Kemudahan I…
Proposal_skrispsi_Nur_Seikha.docx
674.5K
45
6,365
43,094
31-Oct-2023 07:58AM (UTC+0700)
2197186311

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.

Nur Seikha




