turnitin

Digital Receipt

This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt information regarding your submission. ORIGINALITY REPORT

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Submission author:	Nur Seikha 🧧 🦾
Assignment title:	Skripsi Proposal
Submission title:	Efektivitas Penerapan Aplikasi SIPPEK 🛛 📕 🏏 70
File name:	Proposal_skrispsi_Nur_Seikha.docx SIMILARITY INDEX
File size:	674.5K
Page count:	45 SILAN KEBUDAYAAA
Word count:	6,365
Character count:	43,094
Submission date:	31-Oct-2023 07:58AM (UTC+0.00)
Submission ID:	2197186311 Dr. Rina Juwita, S.P., MHRIR

Efektivitas Penerapan Aplikasi SIPPEKA dalam Kemudahan Informasi dan Tindak Lanjut Laporan Kasus Kekerasan terhadap Perempuan dan Anak di Kota Samarinda

PROPOSAL SKRIPSI

Oleh Nur Seikha NM. 2002016002



PROGRAM STUDI ADMINISTRASI PUBLIK FAKULTAS ILMU SOSIAL DAN ILMU POLITIK UNIVERSITAS MULAWARMAN SAMARINDA 2023

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.